Soho 24 Light Pendant Cluster Black 84116

Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Weight

Height

Length

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Light Source

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index
Color Temperature Range
Kelvin Temperature

Housing

Diffuser Description
Primary Material
Shade Dimensions

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

' Black

Kichler.com

Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

1.77 X14.96 X0
17.36 LBS
18.00"

15.00"

55.76"

15.00"

725

Yes
Integrated
LED

24

Interrior
36"

Dry

18.96 LBS

90
3000
3000K

Etched Acrylic
STEEL
18.96 |

84116

Black
Contemporary
887913841162

KICHLER.

T ———

84099


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/elan-lighting-warranty/

